Muhlbauer Lauf

Risultati Schilerlauf 2km, 28.05.2011

Pos. N°dipart.

1 881
2 871
3 899
4 875
5 882
6 906
7 908
8 877
9 884
10 876
11 905
12 900
13 883
14 892
15 911
16 912
17 886
18 909
19 893
20 890
21 903
22 891
22 873
24 889
25 895
26 874
27 896
28 904
29 898
30 897
31 894
32 888
33 901
34 887
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Laumer, Maximilian
Kurz, Sebastian
Vogl, Nicolas
Schulz, Katharina
Muhlbauer, Florian
Zaremba, Lukas
Pemmerl, Sophia
Ertl, Vroni

Felix, Forster
Reger, Lukas
Schinabeck, Stefan
Zaremba, Lara

Elena, Niklas

Constantin, Clemens

Schoplocher Maja,
Jackisch, Chelsea
Fruhauf, Natascha
Brandl David,

Hossinger, Constantin

Reger, Jonas
Hossinger, Carolin
Bauer, Laura
Hoelzl, Amelie
Dauerer, Lukas
Sachs, Jakob
Stoiber, Hannah
Schinabeck, Florian
Kock, Anja
Staigmuller, Philipp
Baumeister, Moritz
Deiminger, Jasmin
Dauerer, Felix
Bauer, Daniel

Bauer, Manuel

Associazione

K+B E-Tech GmbH...

Grundschule Mit...
Grundschule Mit...
VHS Cham

Grundschule Mit...

Mini-Marathon-T...

Grundschule Mit...
Grundschule Mit...

Grundschule Mit...
ASV Cham

Grundschule Mit...

Grundschule Mit...
Grundschule Mit...
Grundschule Mit...
Grundschule Mit...
Willi Stoiber GmbH
Grundschule Mit...
Grundschule Mit...
Willi Stoiber GmbH
Grundschule Mit...
Grundschule Mit...
Grundschule Mit...
Grundschule Mit...
Grundschule Mit...
Grundschule Mit...
Grundschule Mit...
Grundschule Mit...

cl dieta

Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Manner

Manner

bibchip GmbH  Gollierstrasse 70 d, 80339 Minchen E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850
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Pos. m/f Tempo

1

- w N

SOO\IO\KDU'I-bOO\IO\U)NU'I-b

_
N =

10
10
13
14
12
15
13
16
17
14
18
19
20

00:08:55.1
00:08:58.4
00:09:48.6
00:09:49.0
00:09:49.9
00:10:04.7
00:10:11.4
00:10:33.1
00:10:42.2
00:10:47.2
00:10:50.3
00:10:55.8
00:10:58.9
00:11:32.1
00:11:32.2
00:11:34.4
00:11:42.4
00:11:47.7
00:11:59.5
00:12:01.2
00:12:05.4
00:12:07.5
00:12:07.5
00:12:14.7
00:12:16.0
00:12:24.1
00:12:26.9
00:12:27.2
00:12:52.4
00:13:03.5
00:13:08.0
00:14:28.9
01:03:09.7
01:03:10.7



